

## YOUR DONATION

The Kansas State Pupil Transportation Association is a recognized 501(c)3 organization. Your tax deductible donation will be used to support our mission.

Please print and complete this form and mail it with your donation to:

## Kansas State Pupil Transportation Association Mary Hewes, Treasurer PO Box 158 Eskridge, KS 66423

(Please make checks payable to Kansas State Pupil Transportation Association)

Date:

Name:

Address:

City:

State:

Zip:

Phone:

Email:

Thank you for your support of the Kansas State Pupil Transportation Association. Your tax deductible donation will help support our school transportation safety programs.

Upon receiving a donation, the Kansas State Pupil Transportation Association will issue you a letter of receipt in accordance with IRS regulations.